Sierra County

弄机器馬即為馬爾爾

JOIN US!

Join us for Sierra County's first Firepalooza! A day of educational events and family fun exploring hot topics on fire safety as we gear up for the 2023 wildfire fire season.

Ask your most burning questions!

We'll have fire and evacuation safety experts from state and local agencies, including CalFire, US Forest Service, Sierra County Fire Protection District, UC Cooperative Extension, and more!





Saturday June 3 11AM - 3PM



- Free BBQ lunch
- Learning events
- Smokey Bear
- Live music
- A good time!

Brought to you by Fire Safe Sierra County and Sierra County Firewise Communities

Saturday June 3 11AM-3PM

Sierraville School 305 S Lincoln St., Sierraville

sierracountyfsc@gmail.com firesafesierracounty.org